
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410202019003000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 62,651

CAMA #: 141 02 0 20 19 003 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

BURK00477
BURKETT, JEFFREY L & JONI A REVOCABLE TRUST

    

Owner: BURKETT, JEFFREY L & JONI A REVOCABLE 
TRUST

Legal: BLK A LOT 1 WESTBORO SUB#3

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 351357

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 4,639.32 4,639.32 9,278.64

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202788497-1 11/30/2023

4,639.32 0.00

11/30/2023

0.00

1 4,639.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

4,639.32

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202918384-1 05/31/2024

4,668.68 0.00

05/31/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

4,639.32

0.00

29.36

**********

4,668.68

Jeffrey Burkett

Check #Name/Amnt: 7026                Jeffrey Burkett                       4668.68

Grand Totals 4,639.32 4,639.32 29.36 9,308.00

9,308.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/8/2025 8:51:06 AM


