	F	RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	Shawnee County TREASURER		
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value:	62,651
Parcel #: 1410202019003	000			
CAMA #: 141 02 0 20 19 0	003 00 0 00			
Sec: 2	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
BURK00477				
BURKETT, JEFFRI	EY L & JONI A REVOCABLE	TRUST		
	' L & JONI A REVOCABLE	Legal: BLK A LOT 1 WESTB	ORO SUB#3	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	4,639.32	4,639.32	9,278.64
2023	RL	351357	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202788497-1	11/30/2023	11/30/2023	1	4,639.32	0.00	0.00	4,639.32	Lockbox Payments
4,639.32	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import
202918384-1	05/31/2024	05/31/2024	2	0.00	4,639.32	29.36	4,668.68	
4,668.68	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Jeffrey Burkett	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 7026	Jeffrey Burkett		4668.68				
Grand Totals				4,639.32	4,639.32	29.36	9,308.00	
9,308.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00